

14/10- Kambasi Rajghat Rd. Mawabpur to
Chandhuara mustari talga

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

M.M.G.S.Y. ~~ND B~~ (Nest)

14/10- Dehbandhu Const. Pvt Ltd DIVISION

21/10/2020, 10/10/20 SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

M.B.No-1394.

Name of Work—

Situation of Work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of Measurement—

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Est RAR Bill				
Name of work →	const of Rd from				
Kansari Ranganath Rd	Gravies per to				
Choodhaga Musasari talu.					
Cont →	Deshbandhu Const Pvt Ltd				
Agreement No —					
	<u>calculation of</u>				
	se. garbage fee				
(1) const of curb concrete					
Ref MB P/N 1393, P/N (12)					
$2999.28 - 1688.97 = 1310.71 \text{ m}^3$					
$1310.71 \text{ m}^3 @ Rs 35.25/\text{m}^3$					Rs 46188/-
(2) const subgrade					
MB 1393 P/N (12)					
$1688.97 \text{ m}^3 @ Rs 78.68/\text{m}^3$					Rs 1,32,888/-
(3) PCC M10 in Retaining wall / protection					
MB 1393 P/N 25					
$37.24 \text{ m}^3 @ Rs 1217.90/\text{m}^3$					Rs 45,355/-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4) PCC M15					
M/B 1373 P/N 0 (03) 8.94					
$120.54 + 28.60 = 149.14 \text{ m}^3$					
$149.14 \text{ m}^3 @ \text{Rs } 1180.67/\text{m}^3$					
				Rs 176085/-	
(5) PCC / RCC M-20					
M/B 1393 P/N 0 05 8.05					
$101.84 + 73.62 = 175.46 \text{ m}^3$					
$175.46 \text{ m}^3 @ \text{Rs } 1092.71/\text{m}^3$					
				Rs 1,91,722/-	
(6) PCC M15					
M/B 1393 P/N 0 (03) M/B 1393					
$116.62 \text{ m}^3 @ \text{Rs } 1180.67/\text{m}^3$					
				Rs 1,37,690/-	
(6) RCC M25					
M/B 1393 P/N (06) 8.08					
$53.36 + 25.69 = 79.05 \text{ m}^3$					
$79.05 \text{ m}^3 @ \text{Rs } 1092.71/\text{m}^3$					
				Rs 86378/-	
				Total Rs 8,16,311/-	
So, S. Fee @ 10% of Above Amt					
				$816311 \times 10\%$	
S. Fee →				Rs 81,631/-	

Continuation

Prash
06/11/24
VEI

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Est RAR	At least one of each				
Item (01)	BOR (01)	Setting out Ref			
Bench mark					etc complete
	Ref MB	1393	PLAN (01)		
1.790 km	@ Rs	17549/km			Rs 31,413/-
Item (02)	BOR (02)	clearing and grubbing			
Ref land					etc complete
	Ref MB	PLAN (02)			
0.90 hect	@ Rs	19930.80			Ha
					Rs 17938/-
Item (03)	BOR (03)	Providing and fixing			
of typical M/M/RS					Logo mark Board
					etc complete
	Ref MB	PLAN (02)			
02 Nos @	Rs	10958.25/Each			Rs 21916/-
Item (04)	BOR (04)	R. wall Excavation			
for R. wall / Protection wall as per					diag
	Ref MB	PLAN (02)			
223.44 m ³	@ Rs	398.62/m ³			
					Rs 89067/-
Item (05)	BOR (05)	Plaster cement concrete			
M10 in levelling course					
	Ref MB	PLAN (03)			
37.24 m ³	@ Rs	6510.58/m ³			
					Rs 242454/-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item (06) BOB (23) Dec 1915 in Protection / R. wall in open field					
Ref MB P/N (03)					
120.54 m ³ @ Rs 6683.25/m ³					
					Rs 8,05,599/-
Item (07) BOB (24) Plain cement concrete in R. wall Substructure Above G.L.					
Ref MB P/N (03)					
116.62 m ³ @ Rs 7341.79/m ³					
					Rs 8,56,190/-
Item (08) BOB (38) Earthwork in excavation for CD structure					
Ref MB P/N (03) BOB					
315.73 m ³ @ Rs 3980.62/m ³					Rs 1,25,856/-
Item (09) BOB (39) Dec 1915 in form as leveling course.					
Ref MB P/N (04)					
28.60 m ³ @ Rs 6683.25/m ³					Rs 1,91,141/-
Item (10) BOB (42) Supply fitting and Placing H4SD bar in form cut-off wall					
Ref MB P/N (04)					
0.55 MT @ Rs 80034.16/MT					
					Rs 4,4019/-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item (11)	B.O.B (43)		PCC	M 20	1m
Open foundation					etc complete
Ref	M.B. P/N				(05)
101.84 m ³	Q	Rs	7194.50/m ³		Rs 732638/-
Item (12)	B.O.B (48)		Major	Cement concrete	
M20 for sub structure					etc complete
			Ref M.B. P/N		(05)
73.62 m ³	Q	Rs	7863.41/m ³		
					Rs 5,78,904/-
Item (13)	B.O.B (46)		Supplying fitting and		
Placing HYSD bar in raft/wall					
					etc complete.
			Ref M.B. P/N		05 B.O.B
4.450 MT	Q	Rs	80237.69/MT		
					Rs 357147/-
Item (14)	B.O.B (50)		PCC/RCC	M 25	1m
Substructure wall					etc complete
			Ref M.B. P/N		(06)
53.36 m ³	Q	Rs	8567.47/m ³		
					Rs 457160/-
Item (15)	B.O.B (47)		Supplying fitting and		
Placing HYSD bar for super structure					
					etc complete
			Ref M.B. P/N		(07)
2.09 MT	Q	Rs	81015.42/MT		
					Rs 169322/-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item (16) BOB (44) RCC 1025 m					
Superstructure of Box Culvert					
Ref MB No. of BOB					
25.69 m ³ @ Rs 9101.26/m ³					
					Rs 233811/-
Item (17) BOB (53) RCC 1020 m					
Construction of parapet of CD works					
Ref MB P/N (08)					
4.28 m ³ @ Rs 7863.41/m ³					
					Rs 33455/-
Item (18) BOB (49) Providing deep photo					
for CD work and R.C. work					
etc complete					
Ref MB P/N (08)					
90 Nos. @ Rs 152.95/Each					
					Rs 13765/-
Item (19) BOB (52) Providing and					
laying filter media behind A.A. wall					
7 m ³ wall of CD work					
Ref MB P/N (08)					
69 m ³ @ Rs 3523.79/m ³					
					Rs 225522/-
Item (20) BOB (53) Drainage Sumps					
for CD works					
Ref MB P/N (09)					
08 Nos @ Rs 1527.16/Each					
					Rs 12217/-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item (21) BOB (51) Back filling behind					
Abutment / wing wall — etc complete					
Ref MB PN (09)					
114.93 m ³ @ Rs 96.14/m ³					Rs 11,448.6/-
Item (22) BOB (51) Dec M 30 03					
leaving course — etc complete					
Ref MB PN (09)					
2.92 m ³ @ Rs 15476.15/m ³					Rs 45190.7/-
Item (23) BOB (04) Excavation in soil					
using Hydraulic Excavator & Trucks					
disposal — 1 km — etc complete					
Ref MB PN (11)					
72.58 m ³ @ Rs 103.10/m ³					Rs 7483.3/-
Item (24) BOB (05) Removal of unsuitable					
soil with disposal upto 1000 m					
Ref MB PN (11)					
14.39 m ³ @ Rs 103.76/m ³					Rs 1496.7/-
Item (25) BOB (06) Comp of Amboument					
with material obtained from Rd cutting					
Ref MB PN (11)					
58.18 m ³ @ Rs 79.97/m ³					Rs 4652.7/-

Continuation

[illegible]

Continuation